

City of Round Rock



Legislation Details

File #: 2015-2633

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/16/2015 In control: City Council

On agenda: 7/9/2015 **Final action:** 7/9/2015

Title: Consider a resolution regarding an appeal of a decision of the Historic Preservation Commission to

disapprove an application for a Certificate of Appropriateness for the replacement of rear windows at

114 E. Main Street.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Exhibit A, 3. Appeal for Rear Windows, 4. 11-19-2014 notification - 114 E Main

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/9/2015	1	City Council		